Keysight Technologies
M9393A PXIe Performance
Vector Signal Analyzer
9 kHz to 8.4, 14, 18 or 27 GHz
Data Sheet
Product Overview      3
Technical Specifications and Characteristics  4
 Definitions for specifications   4

configuration
30 | Keysight | M9393A PXIe Performance Vector Signal Analyzer – Data Sheet
Configuration and Ordering Information
Ordering information
Model Description
M9393A PXIe performance vector signal analyzer:
9 kHz to 8.4, 14, 18, or 27 GHz
Includes:
M9308A PXIe synthesizer
M9365A PXIe downconverter
M9214A PXIe IF digitizer
One day startup assistance
Module interconnect cables
Software, example programs and product
information on CD
Return to Keysight warranty—3 Years
Base configuration
M9393A-F08 Frequency range: 9 kHz to 8.4 GHz
M9393A-B04 Analysis bandwidth, 40 MHz
M9393A-M01 Memory, 128 MSa
M9393A-300
Required for
warranted
specifications
PXIe frequency reference:
10 and 100 MHz
Adds M9300A PXIe frequency reference:
10 and 100 MHz (M9300A module can sup-
port multiple M9393A modular instruments)
Configurable options
Frequency
M9393A-F14 9 kHz to 14 GHz
M9393A-F18 9 kHz to 18 GHz
M9393A-F27 9 kHz to 27 GHz
Switching speed
M9393A-UNZ Fast tuning
Analysis bandwidth
M9393A-B10 100 MHz
M9393A-B16 160 MHz
Memory
M9393A-M05 512 MSa
M9393A-M10 1024 MSa
Pre-amplifier
M9393A-P08 8.4 GHz preamplifier
M9393A-P14 14 GHz preamplifier
M9393A-P18 18 GHz preamplifier
M9393A-P27 27 GHz preamplifier
Other
M9393A-UK6 Commercial calibration certificate with
test data for M9393A (M9308A, M9365A,
M9214A)
M9300A-UK6 Commercial calibration certificate with test
data for M9300A (module only)